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S.6 Q.19a If the United Nations were to create an international peacekeeping force , which could be sent into international trouble spots,
would you favour or oppose having members of the Canadian Armed Forces participate in this United Nations Force?

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35K-  $60K
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35k $59K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1653 199 271 534 508 462 46 141 171 409 588 258 227 679 486 390 705 457
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 169 238 518 354 306 48 121 185 333 429 236 217 570 396 345 575 392

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Favour 1012 128 175 380 235 198 37 94 133 248 31 169 150 412 289 248 441 279
72.3 75.6 73.7 73.4 66.3 64.6 76.4 77.6 T71.9 743 72.6 T71.8 69.3 72.4 73.0 T71.7 76.7 T71.1

Oppose 371 41 61 129 14 104 10 26 50 83 113 64 62 150 99 98 127 109
26.5 24.1 25.8 24.9 32.2 33.9 21.5 21.5 26.9 24.9 26.2 27.1 28.6 26.3 25.1 28.3 22.2 27.9

4

1

D.N.S. 17 1 1 9 6 4 1 1 2 3 5 3
1.2 4 .5 1.6 1.6 1.5 2.1 7 .9 1.2 .8 1.2 1.1 2.



